RWK-Onlinemelder - Schiitzenkreis Saulgau - Ergebnisse und Tabellen

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

Walter Schmid

Markus Huglin

Christian Morar

Patrick List

Werner Mauch

Glinter Barth

Achim Speker

Sergey Rosenberg

9. Hermann Mdiller

10. Markus Igel

11. Erwin Meyer

12. Reinhard Moosbrugger

13. Stefan Bollmann

14. Sascha Lang

15. Philipp Troscher

16. Hubert Knoll

17. Claus Hugger

18. Florian Gruber

19. Alexander Unterricker

20. Josef Brendle

21. Andreas Arnold
Rainer Wallemann

22. Manuel Igel

23. Klaus-Dieter Strobel
Thomas Ullmann

24. Alfons Birkenmaier

25. Hubert Hagmann

26. Michael Flamm
Elena Weiss

27. Wolfgang Bolter

28. Helmut Boos

29. Bernd Schneider

30. Markus Pflumm
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31. Kevin Franke
32. Jurgen Michelberger
Claudia Arnold

33. Peter Wekkeli
34. Juri Schumann
35. Michael Haid
36. Johannes Knorr
37. Rudolf Frick

38. Heinz Pausch
39. Hans Arnold
40. Ralf Kruse

41. Juri Knorr

42. Josef Schlegel
43. Horst Schachtschneider

Schiitzenkreis Saulgau
SpoPi Winterrunde 2017/2018

Verein

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 2
SV Scheer 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 2
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Laiz 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 4
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Ostrach 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 3

SGi Ertingen 1

SV Hitzkofen 1

SGi Riedlingen 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 4

SV Hitzkofen 2

SGi Riedlingen 1

SV Ostrach 4

SGi Riedlingen 1

KKSV Mengen 1

SGi Ertingen 1

KKSV Mengen 1

SGi Ertingen 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 2
SGi Ertingen 2

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SGi Bad Saulgau 4

SV Scheer 2

KKSV Mengen 1

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 2
KKSV Mengen 2

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Hitzkofen 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 4

SGi Ennetach 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 3

SGi Ertingen 2

SGi Ennetach 1

SGi Riedlingen 1

SGi Riedlingen 1

SV Ostrach 1

SGi Ertingen 2

SV Hitzkofen 1

SGi Ertingen 1

SV Laiz 1

SV Ostrach 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 2
SV Laiz 1

Gesamt

1666
1644
1639
1632
1627
1622
1620
1603
1588
1585
1582
1575
1573
1567
1566
1563
1562
1560
1552
1549
1547
1547
1542
1540
1540
1538
1536
1532
1532
1524
1520
1513
1505
1502
1501
1501
1496
1495
1487
1486
1485
1484
1478
1475
1473
1472
1457
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J-Ringe
277,67
274,00
273,17
272,00
271,17
270,33
270,00
267,17
264,67
264,17
263,67
262,50
262,17
261,17
261,00
260,50
260,33
260,00
258,67
258,17
257,83
257,83
257,00
256,67
256,67
256,33
256,00
255,33
255,33
254,00
253,33
252,17
250,83
250,33
250,17
250,17
249,33
249,17
247,83
247,67
247,50
247,33
246,33
245,83
245,50
245,33
242,83

Runden
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Platz Name

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Daniel Kratzert
Andreas Koch
Michael Schirmer
Frank Kusterer
Albert Doser

Georg Dangel
Gustav Arnold
Thomas Finsterle
Franz Knoll

Matthias Harder
Franz Schiller
Antonio Verdano
Anton Pably

Hinrich Reents
Johannes Knorr
Alexander Rauser
Fritz Neubrand
Swen Nicola
Michael Hagedorn
Harald Riemer
Julian Bader

Hans Lindner

Hans Stitzle

Adam Duj

Michael Jaggle
Jochen Goller
Eugen Maier

Armin Halm

Monika Wohlwender
Uli Strébele
Willibald Baumgarten
Alexander Mohrle
Simone Pflumm
Paul Schatz
Sebastian Fels
Michael Hoffmann
Heinz-Joachim Friedrich
Otto Sailer

Jurgen Braun
Harald Bareth

Olaf Sigmund

Erwin Gottler

Martin Méhrle

Peter Hartok

Kurt Arnegger

Uwe Berger

Markus Finsterle
Isabel Fensterle
Viktor Westfal
Manfred Bischofberger
Matthias Emhardt
Heinrich Baumgarten
Klaus Forster
Hannah Brendle
Bernd Peter Marquart
Markus Fluhr

Verein

SV Ostrach 2

SV Ostrach 3

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SV Ostrach 3

SV Scheer 2

SGi Dirmentingen 3
SGi Bad Saulgau 2
SGi Dirmentingen 2
SV Ostrach 3

SV Ostrach 2

SV Scheer 1

SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Dirmentingen 3
SGi Ennetach 1

SV Ostrach 1

SV Scheer 2

SGi Bad Saulgau 2
SV Hitzkofen 2

SGi Ennetach 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 4
SGi Riedlingen 2
SGi Bad Saulgau 2
SGi Ennetach 2

SGi Bad Saulgau 2
SGi Bad Saulgau 3
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3
SV Ostrach 1

SV Ostrach 2

KKSV Mengen 2
SGi Dirmentingen 3
SV Laiz 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3
SGi Bad Saulgau 3
SGi Ennetach 2
KKSV Mengen 2
SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Hitzkofen 1

SGi Dirmentingen 3
SGi Ennetach 2
KKSV Mengen 2

SV Scheer 1

SGi Bad Saulgau 2
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3
SGi Ertingen 2

SV Scheer 1

KKSV Mengen 2
SGi Dirmentingen 2
SGi Ertingen 2

SV Ostrach 2

SGi Ertingen 2

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3
SV Laiz 1

SGi Ennetach 2
KKSV Mengen 1
SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3

Gesamt
1457
1456
1449
1442
1422
1420
1418
1417
1394
1392
1384
1381
1379
1367
1367
1366
1361
1345
1342
1338
1337
1328
1318
1308
1292
1289
1286
1283
1279
1279
1274
1269
1268
1252
1252
1250
1249
1248
1244
1234
1219
1202
1198
1191
1185
1166
1154
1153
1148
1147
1127
1082
1071
1061
1042
1040
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J-Ringe
242,83
242,67
241,50
240,33
237,00
236,67
236,33
236,17
232,33
232,00
230,67
230,17
229,83
227,83
227,83
227,67
226,83
22417
223,67
223,00
222,83
221,33
219,67
218,00
215,33
214,83
214,33
213,83
213,17
213,17
254,80
253,80
211,33
208,67
250,40
208,33
249,80
208,00
207,33
246,80
243,80
240,40
199,67
198,50
197,50
194,33
230,80
230,60
191,33
191,17
225,40
216,40
178,50
212,20
208,40
208,00

Runden
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Platz
96. Bruno Finsterle
97. Hans-Peter Manhald
98. Patrick Ziermann
99. Rolf Kuhn
100. Sabine Low
101. Ibrahim Bike
102. Oliver Sparagna-Schwarz
103. Nordfried Biren
104. Alexander Jungkind
105. Petra Ritter
Thomas Godecke
106. Amadeus Haas
107. Joachim Fleisch
108. Milan Pavlovic
109. Robert Beller
110. Ewald Braig
111.  Florian Korber
112. Susanne Petra Marquart
113.  Helmut Nagel
114. Andre’ Rose
115.  Wolfgang Sorg
116. Dietmar Traub
117.  Jurgen Zoll
118.  Michael Bochtler
119. Jurgen Rolle
120. Roland Schlesiger
121. Thomas Alexander Glinzel

Name

122. Uwe Koschmieder
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Verein

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SV Ostrach 4

SV Hitzkofen 1

SV Hitzkofen 2

SGi Ertingen 1

SGi Ennetach 1
KKSV Mengen 1

SV Ostrach 4

SGi Bad Saulgau 3
SV Scheer 1

SV Ostrach 2

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 3
SV Hitzkofen 2

SV Hitzkofen 2

SV Hitzkofen 2

SV Scheer 2

SGi Riedlingen 2
SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Ostrach 4

SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Scheer 2

SGi Dirmentingen 2
SV Ostrach 3

SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Ostrach 3

SV Ostrach 4

SGi Riedlingen 2
SV Scheer 1

Gesamt
1032
1024
1021
1012

989
970
965
940
932
930
930
928
920
907
900
892
859
849
825
739
686
593
523
407
365
351
175

2

Seite 3 von 3

@J-Ringe  Runden
172,00
170,67
204,20
202,40
197,80
242,50
193,00
235,00
155,33
186,00
186,00
185,60
184,00
181,40
180,00
148,67
214,75
169,80
137,50
184,75
114,33
148,25
174,33
203,50
182,50
87,75
175,00
1,00
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Datum: 23.05.2018
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